Monitorler

Uriin

21,5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

69,00

79,00

145,00

120,00

169,00

240,00

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



